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         Einzelwertung  Herren                           S e r i e n     Ringe  

 

  1.Bernd Seiler         Gambro                    29  29  30  28  29      145  

  2.Christian Wipfler    Musikverein Bisinge       29  30  30  25  30      144  

  3.Holger Dehner        Narrenvereinigung         28  30  28  29  29      144  

  4.Marinko Covic        Hettich Franke            27  29  28  29  30      143  

  5.Jan Szewczyk         Mattes & Ammann           29  27  29  29  29      143  

  6.Frank Strobel        Autohaus Karsch           29  28  29  27  28      141  

  7.Kai Rosenstock       Elefantenfriedhof         27  29  28  28  28      140  

  8.Rolf Hano            Gambro                    29  28  28  27  28      140  

  9.Fabian Schweizer     Hettich Franke            29  25  29  28  28      139  

 10.Siggi Blank          Gambro                    27  29  27  27  28      138  

 11.Igor Solovev         Firma Grohmann            27  27  30  27  27      138  

 12.Norbert Binder       Gambro                    27  29  28  27  27      138  

 13.Rolf Walter          Gambro                    26  28  27  27  29      137  

 14.Hans-Günter Nimz     Bisinger Hexen            25  29  28  28  27      137  

 15.Ralf Hähn            Gambro                    28  30  27  26  26      137  

 16.Thomas Kleinmann     Stammtisch No. 9          27  28  26  27  28      136  

 17.Alexander Schendel   Mattes & Ammann           26  29  27  26  28      136  

 18.Thomas Teuber        Autohaus Karsch           28  28  26  26  28      136  

 19.Christoph Mayer      Bisinger Hexen            28  27  28  26  27      136  

 20.Hans-Jürgen Vogt     Schlepperfreunde          26  25  27  28  29      135  

 21.Herbert Oesterle     Schlepperfreunde          29  25  27  27  27      135  

 22.Peter Birkle         FV Bisingen               24  28  28  29  26      135  

 23.Horst Reichert       Firma Grohmann            29  26  28  27  25      135  

 24.Uwe Wochner          Stammtisch No. 9          28  26  30  27  24      135  

 25.Daniel Ehrensperger  Schlepperfreunde          26  25  27  27  29      134  

 26.Sven Neher           Hettich Franke            26  27  28  27  26      134  

 27.Marco Wohlgezogen    Elefantenfriedhof         26  29  25  29  25      134  

 28.Thomas Schöller      Schlepperfreunde          27  26  29  27  25      134  

 29.Michael Stehle       Elefantenfriedhof         28  28  28  25  24      133  

 30.Stefan Kaiser        Opel Freunde Härten       28  25  28  27  24      132  

 31.Carlo Binder         Narrenvereinigung         29  28  25  26  24      132  

 32.Jörg Berner          Musikverein Bisinge       28  27  28  26  23      132  

 33.Kristian Kania       Schlesien-Boys            25  25  26  25  28      129  

 34.Jürgen Reichert      Firma Grohmann            26  23  25  28  27      129  

 35.Robert Rucinski      Schlesien-Boys            22  26  29  26  26      129  

 36.Viktor Götte         Hettich Franke            21  27  27  25  28      128  

 37.Adrian Sacher        Mattes & Ammann           25  27  23  28  25      128  

 38.Mathias Schilling    Musikverein Bisinge       25  26  26  26  25      128  

 39.Errico Lorenzo       Firma Grohmann            25  27  27  24  25      128  

 40.Andr‚ Gulde          FV Bisingen               26  23  25  26  27      127  

 41.Marcel Beck          Schlepperfreunde          25  25  27  27  23      127  

 42.Mario Pfeffer        FV Bisingen               21  27  28  23  27      126  

 43.Frank Stobitzer      Musikverein Bisinge       27  25  25  25  24      126  

 44.Rainer Höger         Stammtisch No. 9          28  26  23  25  24      126  

 45.Jürgen Beck          Schlepperfreunde          25  26  25  27  22      125  

 46.Dietmar Heinz        Bisinger Hexen            25  26  23  25  25      124  

 47.Nico Schuch          Bisinger Hexen            24  25  25  25  24      123  

 48.Roman Woitelliet     Narrenvereinigung         27  23  26  21  25      122  

 49.Robert Gutbrod       Opel Freunde Härten       24  20  26  24  27      121  



 50.Dieter Henning       Firma Grohmann            27  21  24  22  27      121  

 51.Waldemar Stosiek     Schlesien-Boys            27  22  23  24  24      120  

 52.Fabio Pontarollo     Narrenvereinigung         22  23  24  26  24      119  

 53.Michael Steimer      Stammtisch No. 9          22  25  25  23  23      118  

 54.Max Dehner           Schlepperfreunde          20  24  24  23  24      115  

 55.Horst Nagel          Opel Freunde Härten       22  21  22  20  29      114  

 56.Marvin Dehner        Narrenvereinigung         29  24  22  19  20      114  

 57.Tobias Kaps          Firma Grohmann            21  21  20  23  24      109  

 58.Benjamin Heil        FV Bisingen               13  20  22  24  23      102  

 59.Matthias Schraitle   FV Bisingen               19  23  17  16  25      100  

 60.Julian Heil          FV Bisingen                9  11  21  24  28       93  

 

 

         Einzelwertung  Damen                            S e r i e n     Ringe  

 

  1.Jenny Buckenmaier    TSV Stetten               30  29  29  27  27      142  

  2.Alexandra UttenweilerSparkasse Zollernalb      28  27  27  28  30      140  

  3.Sabrina Schäfer      Gambro                    27  28  27  29  29      140  

  4.Kathrin Strobel      TSV Stetten               29  29  26  28  28      140  

  5.Constanze Henzler    TSV Stetten               27  25  28  28  28      136  

  6.Bea Stengel          Bisinger Butzen           27  25  28  26  29      135  

  7.Erika Vogt           Schlepperfreunde          27  26  26  29  27      135  

  8.Tina Sauter          Opel Freunde Härten       28  25  28  27  27      135  

  9.Bettina Eißele       Sparkasse Zollernalb      28  26  25  26  28      133  

 10.Corina Seifer        Sparkasse Zollernalb      24  27  25  28  27      131  

 11.Christel Frank       Narrenvereinigung         28  27  23  27  26      131  

 12.Alexandra Dehner     Narrenvereinigung         26  25  25  27  25      128  

 13.Nina Ehlert          Bisinger Butzen           26  25  25  26  25      127  

 14.Daniela Stehle       Elefantenfriedhof         23  24  27  24  25      123  

 15.Melanie Welsch       Gambro                    27  23  25  23  25      123  

 16.Manuela Skodda       Bisinger Butzen           24  25  22  23  24      118  

 17.Nadine Cordio        Bisinger Butzen           25  23  28  23  18      117  

 18.Isabell Kluck        TSV Stetten               14  23  27  25  27      116  

 19.Gabriele Mayer       Narrenvereinigung         21  21  23  24  24      113  

 20.Andrea Woitelliet    Narrenvereinigung         23  19  18  21  25      106  

 

 

       Mannschaften  Herren 

  

  1.Hettich Franke 2                                   416 Ringe                

           Marinko Covic           143                                          

           Fabian Schweizer        139                                          

           Sven Neher              134                                          

  

  2.Gambro 1                                           413 Ringe                

           Siggi Blank             138                                          

           Norbert Binder          138                                          

           Rolf Walter             137                                          

  

  3.Mattes & Ammann 1                                  407 Ringe                

           Jan Szewczyk            143                                          

           Alexander Schendel      136                                          

           Adrian Sacher           128                                          

  

  4.Elefantenfriedhof 1                                407 Ringe                

           Kai Rosenstock          140                                          

           Marco Wohlgezogen       134                                          

           Michael Stehle          133                                          

  

  5.Musikverein Bisinge 1                              404 Ringe                

           Christian Wipfler       144                                          

           Jörg Berner             132                                          

           Mathias Schilling       128                                          



  

  6.Schlepperfreunde 1                                 404 Ringe                

           Erika Vogt              135                                          

           Hans-Jürgen Vogt        135                                          

           Thomas Schöller         134                                          

  

  7.Narrenvereinigung 1                                398 Ringe                

           Holger Dehner           144                                          

           Carlo Binder            132                                          

           Roman Woitelliet        122                                          

  

  8.Stammtisch No. 9 1                                 397 Ringe                

           Thomas Kleinmann        136                                          

           Uwe Wochner             135                                          

           Rainer Höger            126                                          

  

  9.Bisinger Hexen 1                                   397 Ringe                

           Hans-Günter Nimz        137                                          

           Christoph Mayer         136                                          

           Dietmar Heinz           124                                          

  

 10.Schlepperfreunde 2                                 394 Ringe                

           Herbert Oesterle        135                                          

           Daniel Ehrensperger     134                                          

           Jürgen Beck             125                                          

  

 11.Opel Freunde Härten 1                              388 Ringe                

           Tina Sauter             135                                          

           Stefan Kaiser           132                                          

           Robert Gutbrod          121                                          

  

 12.Firma Grohmann 2                                   387 Ringe                

           Igor Solovev            138                                          

           Errico Lorenzo          128                                          

           Dieter Henning          121                                          

  

 13.Schlesien-Boys 1                                   378 Ringe                

           Robert Rucinski         129                                          

           Kristian Kania          129                                          

           Waldemar Stosiek        120                                          

  

 14.Firma Grohmann 1                                   373 Ringe                

           Horst Reichert          135                                          

           Jürgen Reichert         129                                          

           Tobias Kaps             109                                          

  

 15.FV Bisingen 2                                      361 Ringe                

           Peter Birkle            135                                          

           Mario Pfeffer           126                                          

           Matthias Schraitle      100                                          

  

 16.FV Bisingen 1                                      322 Ringe                

           Andr‚ Gulde             127                                          

           Benjamin Heil           102                                          

           Julian Heil              93                                          

  

 

 

       Mannschaften  Damen 

  

  1.TSV Stetten 1                                      418 Ringe                

           Jenny Buckenmaier       142                                          

           Kathrin Strobel         140                                          



           Constanze Henzler       136                                          

  

  2.Sparkasse Zollernalb 1                             404 Ringe                

           Alexandra Uttenweiler   140                                          

           Bettina Eißele          133                                          

           Corina Seifer           131                                          

  

  3.Bisinger Butzen 1                                  380 Ringe                

           Bea Stengel             135                                          

           Nina Ehlert             127                                          

           Manuela Skodda          118                                          

  

  4.Narrenvereinigung 1                                372 Ringe                

           Christel Frank          131                                          

           Alexandra Dehner        128                                          

           Gabriele Mayer          113                                          

  

 

 

 

 


